PGAM PRO-TRIAL 2019

VENUE : Kelab Rahman Putra Malaysia, Hills Course.

DATES	:	25 February 2019	-	Registration and Practice Round (7.30am)
		26-27 February 2019	-	Stage 1 : 36 Holes Playing Ability Test (7.30am)Stage 2 : Golf Rules and Etiquette Testwill be held immediately after the final round.Those who qualified are compulsory to attend.

ENTRY / ELIGIBILITY CONDITIONS:

- a) Malaysian amateur golfers with a handicap 5 and below for men and handicap 6 and below for women.
- b) Entry fee is RM800/= per player to be paid in CASH only and payable before 18 February 2018. (RM500 will be collected first and remaining RM300 and RM200 (Annual Subscription) upon qualifying.
- c) Bank in your entry fee of RM500 to PGAM account (Persatuan Golf Professional Malaysia (2011), CIMB Account No: 8006 886122 and email the slip to (pgaofmalaysia@gmail.com) or WhatsApp to 6016-2895981 / 6012-3442305 before the closing date.
- d) Closing date is 18th February 2019.
- e) PGAM reserves the right to accept or reject any applications without giving any reason.

QUALIFYING STANDARD

The qualifying standard for the two days tournament is +8 for men and +10 for women. Once qualified you are required to provide 20 hours of services or participation in an event / seminar organized by PGAM during one year probation period.

WITHDRAWAL

Any withdrawal 48 hours BEFORE the registration day for Stage 1, 50% of entry fee shall be forfeited, except for emergency or medical circumstances. Any withdrawal during the Trial, the entry fee shall be forfeited.



PGAM PRO-TRIAL 2019 OFFICIAL ENTRY FORM

1. I hereby apply to participate in the PGAM Pro-Trial 2019 at Kelab Rahman Putra Malaysia on 26-27 February 2019.

2.	My particulars are as follows:					
	2.1	Name				
	2.2	New I/C				
	2.3	Contact No.	(E.Mail)			
	2.4	Mailing Address (pls write clearly				
3.	Mу с	official handicap is	(please attach handicap certification)			
4.	l hei	reby declare that:				
	4.1	The above partic	ars are correct.			
	4.2		and conditions under which the Pro-Trial will be abide by the decisions of the PGAM Council.			
	 (D	Date)	(Signature)			
Closing date: 18 th February 2019.						

Email: pgaofmalaysia@gmail.com and Call 6016-2895981 to confirm)